
NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

FNR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

GRAND

TOTAL

1 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. TaufekhMelaka 98 98 91 97 98 97 579 98.3  677.3  GOLD

2 Nurul Izatie Roslan Pahang 97 98 93 94 91 100 573 101.5 674.5  SILVER

3 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 98 100 94 93 94 95 574 96.5  670.5  BRONZE

4 Aina Zahiran Pahang 97 98 94 90 97 97 573 92.4  665.4  

5 Haslisa Hamed ATM 97 94 91 93 96 93 564 100.3 664.3  

6 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 99 97 89 86 95 97 563 98.5  661.5  

7 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 95 91 91 91 92 557 98.6  655.6  

8 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 97 97 88 88 92 90 552 93.4  645.4  

9 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 96 97 80 90 92 95 550

10 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 96 95 83 90 88 90 542

11 Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 93 95 90 87 90 85 540

12 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 95 96 89 86 89 84 539

13 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 97 95 89 92 81 83 537

14 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy AhmadTerengganu 95 94 84 81 87 93 534

15 Nurul Ain Zulhawi Perak 91 93 90 81 88 90 533

16 Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 95 92 84 90 87 82 530

17 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Noh Pahang 98 94 77 90 87 77 523

18 Nieti Nazieza Nazar N.Sembilan 86 93 74 78 86 91 508

19 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 88 91 83 79 79 84 504

20 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 92 93 70 82 84 82 503
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Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Muslifah Zulkifli

Shahera Rahim Raja

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Aina Zahiran Pahang 97 98 94 90 97 97 573

Nurul Izatie Roslan Pahang 97 98 93 94 91 100 573
GOLD

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 99 97 89 86 95 97 563

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 97 97 88 88 92 90 552

Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 96 95 83 90 88 90 542

Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 95 92 84 90 87 82 530

Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 96 97 80 90 92 95 550

Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 95 96 89 86 89 84 539

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy AhmadTerengganu 95 94 84 81 87 93 534

Nurul Ain Zulhawi Perak 91 93 90 81 88 90 533

Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 88 91 83 79 79 84 504

Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 92 93 70 82 84 82 503
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BIL NAME

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN - TEAM

01st March, 2012

NR 1747



NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

ENR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

FNR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

1 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. TaufekhMelaka 98 98 91 97 98 97 579 7x 1

2 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 98 100 94 93 94 95 574 17x 2

3 Aina Zahiran Pahang 97 98 94 90 97 97 573 11x 3

4 Nurul Izatie Roslan Pahang 97 98 93 94 91 100 573 5x 4

5 Haslisa Hamed ATM 97 94 91 93 96 93 564 7x 5

6 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 99 97 89 86 95 97 563 9x 6

7 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 95 91 91 91 92 557 7x 7

8 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 97 97 88 88 92 90 552 5x 8

9 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 96 97 80 90 92 95 550 5x

10 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 96 95 83 90 88 90 542 7x

11 Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 93 95 90 87 90 85 540 3x

12 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 95 96 89 86 89 84 539 2x

13 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 97 95 89 92 81 83 537 4x

14 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy AhmadTerengganu 95 94 84 81 87 93 534 2x

15 Nurul Ain Zulhawi Perak 91 93 90 81 88 90 533 3x

16 Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 95 92 84 90 87 82 530 6x

17 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Noh Pahang 98 94 77 90 87 77 523 7x

18 Nieti Nazieza Nazar N.Sembilan 86 93 74 78 86 91 508 3x

19 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 88 91 83 79 79 84 504 3x

20 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 92 93 70 82 84 82 503 2x

21 Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM A B S E N T 0

22 Nor'Ain Ibrahim Pahang A B S E N T 0

23 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM A B S E N T 0

REM

Qualification Result
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